Project Review Listing
FY2012 Governor

Educ Early Devel Only

Re™rtment of Education and Early Development
AP/AL Project Title

Num

51752 V.l

51320{7‘2 .
51761 p- %
51764 -
51765 -
S1770P* @
51766 - 1
51768 - ?
@51769?9
\ s1771p- 10
51772 p- \|
517739+ 12
517759- 1%
51776 P+ 14
5177812
517779~ o

51821P- 7 -

msnsq)- v

AP

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AP

Abandoned School Site Assessments

Major Maintenance Grant Fund

St. Mary's Complex Renovation Completion

Valley Park Elementary School Roof Replacement

Nome Elementary Boiler Replacement

Alakanuk Emergency Electrical Service Repairs

Pelican High School Mechanical Upgrades

Annette Island District Phone System Replacement

Arctic Village K-12 School Soif Remediation

Kake City Districtwide Lighting Upgrades

Tri-Valley K-12 School Gymnasium and Locker Room Roof Replacement

St. Mary's Backup Generator Replacement, Three Buildings

Scammon Bay K-12 School Generator and Fuel Tank Relocation

Sand Point K-12 School Gym Floor and Bleacher Replacement

Pitka’s Point K-8 School Renovation

Yakutat Elementary Kitchen Renovation Completion

School Construction Grant Fund

Kuinerrarmiut Elitnaurviat K-12 School Renovation/Addition, Quinhagak

* Indicates an appropriation with allocations (amounts not included in totals)

12-14-2010 1:40 pm

State of Alaska
Office of Management and Budget

1004

1213

1213

1213

1213

1213

1213

1213

1213

1213

1213

1213

1213

1213

1213

1213

1004

1004

Gen Fund

AHCC Repts

AHCC Repts

AHCC Repts

AHCC Repts

AHCC Repts

AHCC Repts

AHCC Repts

AHCC Repts

AHCC Repts

AHCC Repts

AHCC Repts

AHCC Repts

AHCC Repts

AHCC Repts

AHCC Rcepts

Gen Fund

Gen Fund

Fund Source Total

$125,000

$19,860,236

$105,954

$1,211,170

$545,838

$89,621

$150,628

$95,422

$5,517,085

$59,215

$691,312

$1,133,912

$1,696,152

$151,540

$8,360,235

$52,172

$28,489,312

$28,489,312

Released December 15, 2010

Page 1 of 2


http:51778\,.11

Educ Early Devel Only

Pemartment of Education and Early Development

¢ dum AP/AL Project Title

Project Review Listing

FY2012 Governor

51757?. 9

AP Mt Edgecumbe High School Deferred Maintenance

51756 - 20 ap Stratton Library Roof and Siding Replacement

* Indicates an appropriation with allocations (amounts not included in totals)

12-14-2010 1:40 pm

State of Alaska

Fund Source Total
1004 Gen Fund $800,000
1004 Gen Fund $900,000
AHCC Rcpts (1213): $19,860,236
AIDEA Div (1140): 0
AHFC Div (1139): 0
Unrestricted General (UGF) Total: $50,174,548
Designated General (DGF) Total: 0
Other Total: 0
Federal Total: 0
Department Total: $50,174,548
AHCC Repts (1213) Grand Totai: $19,860,236
AIDEA Div {(1140) Grand Total: 0
AHFC Div (1139) Grand Total: 0
Unrestricted General (UGF) Grand Total: $50,174,548
Designated General (DGF) Grand Total: 0
Other Grand Totak 0
Federal Grand Total: 0
Grand Total: $560,174,548
Released December 15, 2010

Office of Management and Budget

Page 2 of 2



