

Project Review Listing
FY2012 Governor

Educ_Early Devl Only

Department of Education and Early Development

Num	AP/AL	Project Title	Fund Source	Total
51752 P.1	AP	Abandoned School Site Assessments	1004 Gen Fund	\$125,000
51820 P.2 *	AP	Major Maintenance Grant Fund	1213 AHCC Rcpts	\$19,860,236
51761 P.3	AL	St. Mary's Complex Renovation Completion	1213 AHCC Rcpts	\$105,954
51764 P.4	AL	Valley Park Elementary School Roof Replacement	1213 AHCC Rcpts	\$1,211,170
51765 P.5	AL	Nome Elementary Boiler Replacement	1213 AHCC Rcpts	\$545,838
51770 P.6	AL	Alakanuk Emergency Electrical Service Repairs	1213 AHCC Rcpts	\$89,621
51766 P.7	AL	Pelican High School Mechanical Upgrades	1213 AHCC Rcpts	\$150,628
51768 P.8	AL	Annette Island District Phone System Replacement	1213 AHCC Rcpts	\$95,422
51769 P.9	AL	Arctic Village K-12 School Soil Remediation	1213 AHCC Rcpts	\$5,517,065
51771 P.10	AL	Kake City Districtwide Lighting Upgrades	1213 AHCC Rcpts	\$59,215
51772 P.11	AL	Tri-Valley K-12 School Gymnasium and Locker Room Roof Replacement	1213 AHCC Rcpts	\$691,312
51773 P.12	AL	St. Mary's Backup Generator Replacement, Three Buildings	1213 AHCC Rcpts	\$1,133,912
51775 P.13	AL	Scammon Bay K-12 School Generator and Fuel Tank Relocation	1213 AHCC Rcpts	\$1,696,152
51776 P.14	AL	Sand Point K-12 School Gym Floor and Bleacher Replacement	1213 AHCC Rcpts	\$151,540
51778 P.15	AL	Pitka's Point K-8 School Renovation	1213 AHCC Rcpts	\$8,360,235
51777 P.16	AL	Yakutat Elementary Kitchen Renovation Completion	1213 AHCC Rcpts	\$52,172
51821 P.17 *	AP	School Construction Grant Fund	1004 Gen Fund	\$28,489,312
51754 P.18	AL	Kuinerrarmiut Elitnaurviaq K-12 School Renovation/Addition, Quinhagak	1004 Gen Fund	\$28,489,312

* Indicates an appropriation with allocations (amounts not included in totals)

**Project Review Listing
FY2012 Governor**

Edud_Early Devel Only

Department of Education and Early Development

Num	AP/AL	Project Title	Fund Source	Total
51757 P. 19	AP	Mt. Edgecumbe High School Deferred Maintenance	1004 Gen Fund	\$800,000
51756 P. 20	AP	Stratton Library Roof and Siding Replacement	1004 Gen Fund	\$900,000
			AHCC Rpcts (1213):	\$19,860,236
			AIDEA Div (1140):	0
			AHFC Div (1139):	0
			Unrestricted General (UGF) Total:	\$50,174,548
			Designated General (DGF) Total:	0
			Other Total:	0
			Federal Total:	0
			Department Total:	\$50,174,548
			AHCC Rpcts (1213) Grand Total:	\$19,860,236
			AIDEA Div (1140) Grand Total:	0
			AHFC Div (1139) Grand Total:	0
			Unrestricted General (UGF) Grand Total:	\$50,174,548
			Designated General (DGF) Grand Total:	0
			Other Grand Total:	0
			Federal Grand Total:	0
			Grand Total:	\$50,174,548

* Indicates an appropriation with allocations (amounts not included in totals)